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Company: Mewboume Qil Company . Local Co-ordinate Reference: | Well Journey 12 B2MP Fee 1H
Project: Eddy County, New Mexico TVD Reference: 2975 + 27 @ 3002.0usft (Patterson #243)
Site: Section 12-24S-28E Journey 12 B2MP Fee 1H ! MD Reference: 2975 + 27 @ 3002.0usft (Patterson #243)
Well: Journey 12 B2MP Fee 1H North Reference: Grid
Wellbore: Original Hole Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Design: Original Hole Database: Stryker_EDM
Project { Eddy County, New Mexico bl
Map System: US State Plane 1927 (Exact solution)} System Datum: Mean Sea Level
Map Zone: New Mexico East 3001
Site | Section 12-24S-28E Journey 12 B2MP_Fee 1H }
Site Position: Northing: 446,119.80 usft  Latitude: 32°13'34.243N
From: Map Easting: 588,210.00 usft Longitude: 104° 2' 53.081 W
Position Uncertainty: 0.0 usft  Slot Radius: 13-3/16 " Grid Convergence: 0.156°
Well { Journey 12 B2MP Fee 1H )
Well Position +N/-S 0.0 usft Northing: 446,119.80 usfi Latitude: 32°13'34.243N
+E/-W 0.0 usft Easting: 588,210.00 usf Longitude: 104° 2'53.081 W
Position Uncertainty 0.0 usft Wellhead Elevation: 27.0 usfl Ground Level: 2,975.0 usft
Wellbore (Original Hole )
Magnetics Model Name Sample Date Declination Dip Angle Field Strength
) ) (nT)
IGRF2015 12/2/2015 7.34 60.01 48,049
Eesign {_Original Hole ]
Audit Notes:
Version: 1.0 Phase: ACTUAL Tie On Depth: 0.0
Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD} +N/-S +E/'W Direction
{usft) (usft) {usft) {°)
0.0 0.0 0.0 146.77
lSurvey Program Date 12/23/2015
From To
{usft) {usft) Survey (Welibore) Tool Name Description
100.0 7.576.0 Phoenix Gyro Survey (Original Hole) SRG-GYRO-MS surface readout gyrc muitishot
7,678.0 12,710.0 MWD Survey (Original Hole) MWD MWD v3:standard declination
Surve.y_“_ o
Measured Vertical Vertical Dogteg Build Turn
Depth inclination  Azimuth Depth +N/-S +E/-W Section Rate Rate Rate
{usft) ) ©) (usft) {usft) (usft) (usft) {°1100usft) (°/100usft)  (°/100usft)
0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00
100.0 0.08 312.98 100.0 0.0 -0.1 -0.1 0.08 0.08 0.00
200.0 0.38 149.28 200.0 -0.2 0.1 0.2 0.46 0.30 -163.70
300.0 1.02 140.59 300.0 -1.2 0.8 14 0.65 0.64 -8.69
400.0 1.78 155.00 400.0 -3.3 2.0 38 0.83 0.76 14.41
500.0 1.53 134.44 499.9 -5.6 36 6.7 0.64 -0.25 -20.56
600.0 211 132.37 599.9 -7.8 5.9 9.8 0.58 0.58 -2.07
700.0 225 118.98 699.8 -10.0 9.0 133 0.53 0.14 -13.39
800.0 1.99 111.39 799.7 -11.6 12.4 16.4 0.38 -0.26 -7.59
9000 193  123.00 899.7 -13.1 15.4 19.4 040  -0.06 11.61
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Company: Mewbourne Qil Company . Local Co-ordinate Reference: | Well Journey 12 B2MP Fee 1H

Project: Eddy County, New Mexico TVD Reference: 2975 + 27 @ 3002.0usft (Patterson #243)

Site: Section 12-24S-28E Joumey 12 B2MP Fee 1H | MD Reference: 2975 + 27 @ 3002.0usft (Patterson #243)

Well: Journey 12 B2MP Fee 1H North Reference: Grid

Wellbore: Original Hole Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

Design: Original Hole Database: Stryker_EDM

Survey { J

Measured Vertical Vertical Dogleg Build Turn
Depth Inclination  Azimuth Depth +N/-S +E/-W Section Rate Rate Rate
(usft) ©) ) {usft) {usft) {usft) {usft} (°[100usft) {°/100usft)  (°/100usft}

1,000.0 2.04 109.47 9899.6 -14.6 18.5 223 0.48 0.11 -13.53
1,100.0 1.61 127.38 1,099.6 -16.1 21.3 251 0.71 -0.43 17.91
1,200.0 1.03 102.85 1,199.5 -17.1 23.3 271 0.80 -0.58 -24.53
1,300.0 1.13 122.39 1,299.5 -17.8 25.0 28.6 0.38 0.10 19.54
1,400.0 0.52 138.88 1,399.5 -18.7 26.1 30.0 0.65 -0.61 16.49
1,500.0 0.55 28.31 1,499.5 -18.6 266 30.2 0.88 0.03 -110.57
1,600.0 0.34 35.48 1,599.5 -18.0 27.0 29.8 0.22 -0.21 717
1,700.0 0.42 138.79 1,689.5 -18.0 27.4 301 0.60 0.08 103.31
1,800.0 0.55 264.37 1,799.5 -18.3 27.2 30.2 0.86 0.13 125.58
1,900.0 1.74 110.21 1,899.5 -18.9 28.2 31.2 225 1.19 -154.16
2,000.0 3.81 125.78 1,899.4 -21.4 323 356 2.18 2.07 15.57
2,100.0 3.81 135.10 2,099.1 -25.7 37.3 419 0.62 0.00 9.32
2,200.0 5.05 139.96 2,198.8 -31.4 42.5 49.5 1.29 1.24 4.86
2,300.0 6.64 130.36 2,298.3 -385 497 59.5 1.86 1.59 -9.60
2,400.0 7.14 124.38 2,397.6 -45.7 59.3 707 0.87 0.50 -5.98
2,500.0 6.26 121.56 2,496.9 -52.1 69.0 81.4 0.94 -0.88 -2.82
2,600.0 469 123.61 2,596.5 -57.2 771 90.1 1.58 -1.57 2.05
2,700.0 431 126.08 2,696.2 -61.7 83.5 97.4 0.43 -0.38 247
2,800.0 425 126.14 2,795.9 -66.1 89.6 104.4 0.06 -0.06 0.06
2,800.0 413 128.21 2,895.6 -70.5 954 111.3 0.19 -0.12 2.07
3,000.0 375 129.28 2,995.4 -74.8 100.7 117.8 0.39 -0.38 1.07
3,100.0 3.84 126.68 3,095.1 -78.9 106.0 1241 0.19 0.09 -2.60
3,200.0 3.33 131.13 3,195.0 -82.8 110.8 130.0 0.58 -0.51 4.45
3,300.0 3.93 122.56 3,294.8 -86.5 115.9 135.9 0.81 0.60 -8.57
3,400.0 3.43 118.89 3,394.5 -89.8 121.4 141.7 0.55 -0.50 -3.67
3,500.0 2.26 124.14 3,494.4 -92.4 125.7 146.2 1.20 -1.17 5.25
3,600.0 2.01 121.92 3,594.4 -94.4 128.8 149.6 0.26 -0.25 -2.22
3,700.0 1.06 131.82 3,694.3 -96.0 131.0 152.0 0.98 -0.95 9.90
3,800.0 1.22 134.77 3,794.3 -97.3 132.4 154.0 0.17 0.16 2.95
3,900.0 1.12 140,27 3,894.3 -98.8 133.8 156.0 0.15 -0.10 5.50
4,000.0 1.18 107.97 3,094.3 -89.9 1354 157.8 0.64 0.06 -32.30
4,100.0 1.04 127.19 4,094.2 -100.8 137.1 159.4 0.40 -0.14 19.22
4,200.0 0.75 142.05 4,194 .2 -101.8 138.2 160.9 0.37 -0.29 14,86
4,300.0 0.81 140.39 4,294.2 -102.9 139.1 162.3 0.06 0.06 -1.66
4,400.0 0.14 132.33 4,384.2 -103.5 139.6 163.1 0.67 -0.67 -8.06
4,500.0 0.17 117.81 4,494.2 -103.7 139.8 163.4 0.05 0.03 -14.52
4,600.0 0.73 126.25 4,594.2 -104 .1 140.5 164.1 0.56 0.56 8.44
4,700.0 0.23 116.46 4694.2 -104.6 141.2 164.9 0.50 -0.50 -9.79
4,800.0 0.33 143.64 4,794.2 -104.9 141.5 165.3 0.16 0.10 27.18
4,900.0 0.65 134.39 4,894.2 -105.5 14214 166.2 0.33 0.32 -8.25
5,000.0 0.90 207.00 4,994.2 -106.6 142.2 167.1 0.94 0.25 72.61
5,100.0 0.24 72.22 5,094.2 -107.3 142.0 167.5 1.08 -0.66 -134.78
5,200.0 0.33 6.35 5,194.2 -106.9 142.2 167.4 0.32 0.09 -65.87
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Company: Mewbourne Qil Company . Local Co-ordinate Reference: | Well Joumey 12 B2MP Fee 1H

Project: Eddy County, New Mexico TVD Reference: 2975 + 27 @ 3002.0usft {Patterson #243)

Site: Section 12-248-28E Journey 12 B2ZMP Fee 1H | MD Reference: 2975 + 27 @ 3002.0usft (Patterson #243)

Well: Journey 12 B2MP Fee 1H North Reference: Grid

Wellbore: Original Hole Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

Design: Original Hole Database: Stryker_EDM

Survey [ )

Measured Vertical Vertical Dogleg Build Turn
Depth Inclination  Azimuth Depth +N/-S +E/-W Section Rate Rate Rate
(usft) ) ) {usft) {usft) (usft) {usft) (°/100usft} (°/100usft)  (°/100usft)
5,300.0 0.87 200.33 5.294.2 -107.3 142.0 167.6 1.19 0.54 -166.02
5,400.0 0.98 202.33 5,394.2 -108.8 1414 168.5 0.11 0.1 2.00
5,500.0 1.15 183.76 5,494.2 -110.6 141.0 169.8 0.38 0.17 -18.57
5,600.0 1.03 212.62 5,594.1 -112.4 140.5 171.0 0.56 -0.12 28.86
5,700.0 0.58 217.85 5,694.1 -113.6 139.7 171.5 0.46 -0.45 5.23
5,800.0 0.48 284.64 5,794.1 -11338 139.0 171.4 0.59 -0.10 66.79
5,900.0 0.62 159.09 5,894.1 -114.2 138.7 171.6 0.98 0.14 -125.58
6,000.0 1.1 136.14 5,994.1 -1158.5 139.6 1731 0.59 0.49 -22.95
6,100.0 1.44 196.83 6,094.1 -117.4 139.9 174.8 1.32 0.33 60.69
6,200.0 1.06 186.76 6,194.1 -119.5 139.4 176.4 0.44 -0.38 -10.07
6,300.0 1.76 206.58 6,294.0 -121.8 138.6 177.8 0.84 0.70 19.82
6,400.0 2.58 173.04 6,394.0 -125.4 138.2 180.6 1.48 0.82 -33.54
6,500.0 3.00 157.77 6,493.8 -130.0 139.5 185.2 0.85 0.42 -15.27
6,600.0 202 178.74 6,593.8 -134.2 140.5 189.3 1.33 -0.98 20.97
6,700.0 1.83 178.06 6,693.7 -137.6 140.6 192.1 0.19 -0.19 -0.68
6,800.0 0.83 152.50 6,793.7 -139.8 141.0 194.2 1.14 -1.00 -25.56
6,900.0 0.38 239.49 6,893.7 -140.6 141.1 194.9 0.89 -0.45 86.99
7,000.0 1.52 272.07 6,993.7 -140.7 139.4 1941 1.22 1.14 32.58
7,100.0 312 261.80 7,093.6 -141.1 135.4 192.2 1.65 1.60 -10.27
7,200.0 3.66 247 .39 7,193.4 -142.7 129.8 180.5 1.00 0.54 -14.41
7,300.0 478 241,32 7.293.1 -145.9 123.2 189.6 1.20 1.12 6.07
7,400.0 543 235.88 7,392.7 -150.6 115.6 189.3 0.81 0.65 -5.44
7,500.0 426 245.43 7,4924 -154.8 108.3 188.8 1.42 -1.17 9.55
7,576.0 4.51 238.92 7,568.1 -157.5 103.2 188.3 0.73 0.33 -8.57
7576’ MD Phoenix Gyro Survey

7,678.0 270 233.00 7,669.9 -161.0 97.8 188.3 1.81 -1.77 -5.80
7,709.0 0.70 77.80 7,700.9 -161.4 97.4 188.4 10.80 -6.45 -500.65
7,741.0 3.40 59.00 7,732.9 -160.9 98.4 188.5 8.58 8.44 -58.75
7,773.0 6.60 58.10 7,764.8 -159.4 100.8 188.6 10.00 10.00 -2.81
7,805.0 9.90 55.20 7,796.4 -156.9 104.6 188.6 10.39 10.31 -9.06
7,836.0 13.60 57.00 7,826.8 -163.4 109.9 188.5 11.99 11.94 5.81
7.869.0 16.40 56.40 7.858.7 -148.7 117.0 188.5 8.50 8.48 -1.82
7,900.0 18.80 50.70 7,888.2 ~143.7 1250 188.7 8.38 7.74 10.65
7,931.0 20.70 60.80 7,.917.4 -138.5 1341 189.4 6.24 6.13 3.55
7,963.0 22.90 67.00 7,847 1 -133.3 1447 190.9 9.94 6.88 19.38
7,994.0 23.90 69.70 7,9755 -128.8 156.2 193.3 473 3.23 8.71
8,026.0 25.10 67.80 8,004.7 -124.0 168.6 186.1 4.49 3.75 -5.94
8,058.0 27.50 67.70 8,033.4 -118.6 181.7 198.8 7.50 7.50 -0.31
8,089.0 30.40 67.90 8.060.5 -113.0 195.6 201.7 9.36 9.35 0.65
8,121.0 33.70 68.40 8,087.6 -106.6 211.3 205.0 10.35 10.31 1.56
8,153.0 37.00 68.60 81137 -99.9 228.5 208.8 10.32 10.31 0.63
8,184.0 40.30 67.00 8,137.9 -92.5 246.5 2125 11.12 10.65 -5.16
8216.0 4370 68.30 8,161.7 -84.4 266.3 216.5 10.97 10.63 4.06
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MEWBOURNE Survey Report ZTRYKER
OIL. COMPANY /
Company: Mewbourne Qil Company . Local Co-ordinate Reference: | Well Joumey 12 B2MP Fee 1H
Project: Eddy County, New Mexico TVD Reference: 2975 + 27 @ 3002.0usft (Patterson #243)
Site: Section 12-24S-28E Joumney 12 B2MP Fee 1H | MD Reference: 2975 + 27 @ 3002.0usft (Patterson #243)
Well: Journey 12 B2MP Fee 1H North Reference: Grid
Wellbore: Original Hole Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Design: Original Hole Database: Stryker_EDM
Survey { ]
Measured Vertical Vertical Dogleg Build Turn
Depth Inclination  Azimuth Depth +N/-§ +E/-W Section Rate Rate Rate
(usft) ) ) {usft} (usft) {(usft} {usft} (°M100usft) (*/100Qusft}  (°/100usft)
8,247.0 47.70 69.80 8,183.3 -76.5 287.0 2213 13.36 12.90 4.84
8,279.0 51.40 70.30 8,204.1 -68.2 309.9 226.9 11.62 11.56 1.56
8,311.0 55.20 72.10 8,223.2 -59.9 334.2 2333 1270 11.88 563
8,342.0 57.00 76.00 8,240.5 -52.9 358.9 2409 11.95 5.81 12.58
8,374.0 59.30 79.30 8,257.4 471 385.4 250.6 11.33 7.19 10.31
8,406.0 61.40 82.90 8,273.2 -42.8 4129 262.1 11.77 6.56 11.25
8,437.0 65.50 85.40 8,287.1 -40.0 440.5 274.8 15.06 13.23 8.06
8,469.0 69.60 88.40 8,299.3 -38.4 470.0 289.7 15.47 12.81 9.38
8,496.1 71.97 89.33 8,308.2 -37.9 495.6 303.3 9.33 8.75 345
LP Journey 12 B2MP Fee 1H
8,501.0 72.40 89.50 8.300.7 -37.8 500.3 305.8 9.33 8.76 3.39
8,532.0 74.10 90.00 8,318.6 -37.7 529.9 321.9 5.70 5.48 1.61
8,564.0 77.40 89.00 8,326.5 -37.4 561.0 338.7 10.75 10.31 -3.13
8,595.0 79.70 88.00 8,332.7 -36.6 5981.3 354.7 8.06 7.42 -3.23
8,605.0 80.00 88.10 8,334.4 -36.3 601.2 359.8 3.16 3.00 1.00
8,674.0 83.10 92.00 8,344.6 -36.4 669.4 397.3 717 4.49 5.65
8,705.0 86.90 92.60 8,347.3 -376 700.2 4152 12.41 12.26 1.94
8,768.0 89.50 93.90 8,349.3 -41.2 763.1 4526 4.61 413 2.06
8,863.0 87.90 91.00 8,351.4 -45.2 858.0 508.0 3.49 -1.68 -3.05
8,958.0 88.10 90.60 8,354.7 -46.5 952.9 561.2 0.47 0.21 -0.42
9,053.0 88.40 90.00 8,357.6 -47.0 1,047.9 613.6 0.71 0.32 -0.63
9,148.0 88.90 89.70 8,359.9 -46.8 1,1428 665.5 0.61 0.53 0.32
9,242.0 98.40 88.90 8,353.9 -45.7 1,236.5 715.8 10.14 10.11 -0.85
9,332.0 89.90 88.80 8,347.4 439 1,326.2 763.5 9.45 -9.44 -0.11
9,433.0 87.80 88.80 8,349.4 -41.7 1,427 .1 817.0 2.08 -2.08 0.00
9,528.0 88.20 88.80 8,352.7 -39.7 1,5221 867.4 0.42 0.42 0.00
9,622.0 88.50 88.80 8,355.4 -37.8 1,616.0 917.2 0.32 0.32 0.00
9,717.0 88.80 88.70 8,357.7 -35.7 1,711.0 967.5 0.33 0.32 0.1
9,812.0 89.30 88.60 8,359.2 -33.5 1,805.9 1,017.7 0.54 0.53 -0.1
9,007.0 86.50 88.50 8,362.7 -31.1 1,900.8 1,067.7 2.95 -2.95 -0.11
10,002.0 86.50 88.50 8,368.5 -28.6 1,995.6 1,117.6 0.00 0.00 0.00
10,096.0 86.80 88.10 8,374.0 -25.8 2,089.4 1,166.6 0.53 0.32 -0.43
10,182.0 89.30 89.30 8,377.3 -23.6 2,185.3 1,217.4 2.89 260 125
10,286.0 80.00 90.00 8,377.9 -23.1 2,279.3 1,268.4 1.05 0.74 0.74
10,381.0 89.90 89.50 8,377.9 -22.6 2,374.3 1.320.1 0.54 -0.11 -0.53
10,476.0 90.10 89.50 8,377.9 -21.8 2,469.3 1,371.5 0.21 0.21 0.00
10,571.0 90.30 89.70 8,377.6 -21.1 2,564.3 1,4230 0.30 0.21 0.21
10,666.0 88.20 89.30 8,378.9 -20.3 2,659.3 1,474.4 225 2.21 -0.42
10,761.0 88.00 89.00 8,382.0 -18.9 2,754.2 1,525.2 0.38 -0.21 -0.32
10,855.0 88.90 89.60 8,384.5 -17.8 = 28482 1,575.7 1.15 0.96 0.64
10,950.0 89.30 89.20 8,386.0 -16.8 2,943.2 1,627.0 0.60 0.42 -0.42
11,045.0 89.60 89.00 8,387.0 -15.3 3,038.1 1,677.8 0.38 0.32 -0.21
11,139.0 89.60 88.50 8,387.6 -13.2 3,132.1 1,7276 0.53 0.00 -0.53
11,2340 89.30 88.20 8,388.5 -10.5 3,227 1 1,777.3 0.45 -0.32 -0.32
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MEWBOURNE Survey Report ZTRYUER
Ofl. COMPANY /
Company: Mewbourne Oil Company . Local Co-ordinate Reference: | Well Joumey 12 B2ZMP Fee 1H
Project: Eddy County, New Mexico TVD Reference: 2975 + 27 @ 3002.0usft (Patterson #243)
Site: Section 12-245-28E Journey 12 B2MP Fee 1H { MD Reference: 2975 + 27 @ 3002.0usft (Patterson #243)
Well: Journey 12 B2MP Fee 1H North Reference: Grid
Wellbore: Criginal Hole Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Design: Original Hole Database: Stryker_EDM
Survey ] )
Measured Vertical Vertical Dogleg Build Turn
Depth Inclination  Azimuth Depth +N/-S +E/-W Section Rate Rate Rate
(usft) ) () {usft} (usft) (usft) {usft) (°M100usft) {°f100usft)  (°/100usft)
11,329.0 89.90 88.40 8,389.2 7.7 3,3220 1,827.0 0.67 0.63 0.21
11,4240 90.20 88.20 8,389.1 -4.9 3,417.0 1,876.7 0.38 0.32 -0.21
11,519.0 89.50 87.50 8.389.4 -1.3 3,511.9 1,925.7 1.04 -0.74 -0.74
11,613.0 89.40 87.60 8,390.3 27 3,605.8 1,973.8 0.15 -0.11 0.1
11,708.0 89.40 87.40 8,391.2 6.9 3,700.7 2,022.4 0.21 0.00 -0.21
11,804.0 90.10 87.40 8,391.7 11.2 3,796.6 2,071.3 073 073 0.00
11,899.0 90.40 87.40 8,391.3 15.5 3,891.5 2,119.7 0.32 0.32 0.00
11,994.0 88.40 88.60 8,392.2 18.9 3,986.5 2,168.9 2.46 211 1.26
12,089.0 89.00 89.50 8,394 4 204 4,081.4 2,219.7 1.14 0.63 0.85
12,184.0 88.70 90.90 8,396.3 201 4,176.4 2,272.0 1.51 -0.32 1.47
12,279.0 89.50 91.10 8,397.8 18.4 4,271.4 2,3254 0.87 0.84 0.21
12,374.0 88.60 91.80 8,399.4 16.0 4,366.3 2,379.5 1.20 -0.95 0.74
12,468.0 90.00 92.20 8,400.5 12.8 4,460.3 2,4337 1.55 1.49 0.43
12,563.0 87.80 94.30 8,402.3 74 4,555.1 2,480.2 3.20 -2.32 221
12,651.0 87.30 93.90 8,406.1 1.1 4,642.8 2,5435 0.73 -0.57 -0.45
12,7100 87.30 93.90 8,408.9 -29 4,701.6 2,579.1 0.00 0.00 0.00
12710° MD Projected to Bit - PBHL Journey 12 B2MP Fee #1H
Design Annotations | )
Measured Vertical Local Coordinates
Depth Depth +N/-S +Ef-W
{usft) (usft) (usft) (usft) Comment
7,576.0 7,568.1 -157.5 103.2 7576' MD Phoenix Gyro Survey
12,710.0 8,408.9 -29 4,701.6 12710' MD Projected to Bit
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COMFPANY: Mewbcourne Oll Company . V4 ‘
WELL: Journey 12 B2MP Foe 1H ZTOVKER
COUNTY: Eddy County, New Mexico /"""""'-
DATUM: NAD 1927 (NADCON CONUS)
RIG: Patterson Pafterson #243
GRID CORRECTION: To convert a Magnetic Direction to a Grid Directlon, Add 7.19° OFFICE: 936.582.7298

GEQDETIC ZONE: New Mexico East 3001
2975 + 27 @ 3002.0usft {Patterson #243)
GROUND ELEVATION 2975.0
+N/-S  +E-W Northin 8 Latttude Longitude Slot
0.0 0.0 446119.8 588210 00 32* 13 34.243N 104° 2° 53.081 W

PLAN SECTIONS

MD Inc Azi TVD +Ni-S  +E/W DIeg TFace VSect Target
75760 4.51 23892 7568.1 -157.5 103.2 0.0 0.00 103.8
78015 000 238.92 77934 -162.1 956 2.00 180.00 96.1
7861.4 000 23892 78533 -162.1 956 0.00 23892 96.1
8361.4 60.00 6500 8266.8 -61.2  312.0 1200 6500 3i2.1
86734 88.83 90.15 8351.0 -24 6007 12.00 4435 600.8
127841 88.83 90.15 8435.0 -13.5 47105 0.00 0.00 4710.5 PBHL Joumey 12 B2MP Fee #1H
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